Repairs and Replacement Cost Estimate

Document No.:
RRC-2024-001

Date:
June 14, 2024

Property Address:
123 Main Street, Springfield, USA

Prepared By:
John Doe, Senior Estimator

ESTIMATE DETAILS

No. Item Description Unit
1 Replace Broken Window Glass sq.ft.
2 Repair Roof Leak - Patch Area sq.ft.
3 Replace Damaged Door each
4 Paint Repair Area sq.ft.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Quantity
10

15

2

25

e This document is an estimate only; actual costs may vary.

Validity of this estimate is 30 days from the date of issue.

Unit Cost ($)
25.00
30.00
150.00
5.00
Subtotal
Contingency (5%)

Total Estimate

All unit prices are based on current market rates and standard materials.
Site inspection is recommended to confirm the extent of repairs needed.
Estimate excludes unforeseen structural issues and regulatory fees.

Total Cost ($)
250.00

450.00

300.00

125.00
1,125.00
56.25

1,181.25
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