

# Repairs and Replacement Cost Estimate

Document No.:

RR-2024-001

Date:

June 14, 2024

Property Address:

123 Main Street, Springfield, USA

Prepared By:

John Doe, Senior Estimator

## ESTIMATE DETAILS

No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost (\$)	Total Cost (\$)
1	Replace Broken Window Glass	sq.ft.	10	25.00	250.00
2	Repair Roof Leak - Patch Area	sq.ft.	15	30.00	450.00
3	Replace Damaged Door	each	2	150.00	300.00
4	Paint Repair Area	sq.ft.	25	5.00	125.00
Subtotal					1,125.00
Contingency (5%)					56.25
Total Estimate					1,181.25

## IMPORTANT NOTES

- This document is an estimate only; actual costs may vary.
- All unit prices are based on current market rates and standard materials.
- Site inspection is recommended to confirm the extent of repairs needed.
- Estimate excludes unforeseen structural issues and regulatory fees.
- Validity of this estimate is 30 days from the date of issue.